MAXPRO®
NVR XE
8/16-Channel Entry Level NVR
OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 7.5
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 Value LTSC
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS

States and other countries.
ENERGY STAR is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency in the United States and other countries.
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are trademarks of ONVIF Inc. in the
United States and other countries.
MAXPRO and equIP are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Honeywell International Inc. in the United States and other
countries.
Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make
changes in product design or specifications.
HSV-MPXE-09-US(0323)DS-ZD
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR XE
HNMXE08E04T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 4 TB
HNMXE08E08T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 8 TB
HNMXE08E12T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 12 TB
HNMXE08E16T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 16 TB
HNMXE08E20T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8 Channel, 20 TB
HNMXE16E04T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 4 TB
HNMXE16E08T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 8 TB
HNMXE16E12T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 12 TB
HNMXE16E16T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 16 TB
HNMXE16E20T MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 16 Channel, 20 TB
MAXPRO NVR XE – PART NUMBER LOOKUP
HNMXE	 08	 E	 04T
MAXPRO® NVR XE
# of Channels

buildings.honeywell.com/security
Honeywell Commercial Security
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
ORDERING
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE & UPGRADES AGREEMENTS FOR MAXPRO NVR
SSAMPNVRCH Annual Software Support Agreement – MAXPRO NVR System with VMS support included, Per Channel
SSA24MPNVRCH Annual 24/7 Software Support Agreement – MAXPRO NVR System with VMS support included, Per Channel
SSAEUMPNVRCH Annual End User 24/7 Software Support Agreement – MAXPRO NVR System with VMS support included, Per Channel
UPGRADE KITS FOR MAXPRO SE  REV D/ XE REV E
HNMSXDHD4T 4 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD6T 6 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD8T 8 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD10T 10 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
MAXPRO NVR XE - CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSE*
HNM01UP
MAXPPRO NVR-1 Channel License Upgrade.
Applicable for MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev E, 8